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TEAM

Chicago Bears
Jacksonville Jaguars
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens
Carolina Panthers
Cincinnati Bengals

Los Angeles Chargers
New York Jets

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Washington Commanders

66
59
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184
193
236
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.270

0.238
0.076
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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